
Boarding Activities 
Term 3, 2020  

Week 1A
Friday 24 July 
Weymouth House - Pool competition 
Wolaroi House - Mario Kart GP 
Loader House - Christmas craft 
New House - Bake off

Saturday 25 July 
Trathen House - Theatre sports  
Tower House - Indoor sports competition 
Miller, New & Stuart Douglas House - Christmas craft 

Sunday 26 July 
Trathen House - Indoor sports and handball competition 
Weymouth House - Handball competition  
Wolaroi House - Dodgeball in the gym 
Miller House - Sunday brunch  
New House - Bacon and egg brunch

Week 2B
Friday 31 July 
Christmas in July for all boarding houses

Saturday 1 August 
Trathen House - Indoor sports  
Weymouth House - Family group volleyball competition 
Wolaroi - Pizza oven night 
Stuart Douglas House - Kahoot and Trivia 
Loader House - Outdoor cinema with s’mores 
Miller House - Minute to Win It 
New House - Movies and homemade pizza

Sunday 2 August  
Trathen House - Bacon and egg rolls  
Stuart Douglas House - House walk 
Loader House - Sunday brunch 
Miller House - Walk and brunch 
New House - Sunday workout session

Week 3A
Friday 7 August  
Weymouth House - Mexican night   
Stuart Douglas House - Movie night  
Miller House - Games night  
New House - Pamper night 

Saturday 8 August  
Trathen & Stuart Douglas Houses - Year 7 dinner 
Tower House - Orienteering treasure hunt 
Wolaroi House - Cookie cup supper 
Loader House - Artfest 
Miller House - Fire pit and supper  
New House - 80’s night with Karaoke and Just Dance 

Sunday 9 August  
Tower House - Frisbee golf  
Weymouth House - Zorb balls 
Wolaroi House - Nerf war in the gym 
Loader House - Sunday roast 
Miller House - Brunch and game 
New House - Ultimate frisbee on the oval 

Week 4B
Friday 14 August  
Year 9 boarders - Pizza night at Wolaroi 
Weymouth House - Year 11 burgers 
Stuart Douglas House - Soccer 

Saturday 15 August  
Wolaroi House - Fire pit night 
Loader House - Movie marathon 
Miller House - Trivia night  
New House - Kahoot and Trivia 

Sunday 16 August  
Tower House - Table tennis tournament  
Wolaroi & Weymouth Houses - Lamb on the spit cook-up 
Stuart Douglas House - Doll making  
Miller House - Craft afternoon  
New House - Tie dye afternoon



Boarding Activities 
Term 3, 2020
Week 5A
Friday 21 August   
Stuart Douglas House - Talent quest practice 

Saturday 22 August  
Tower House - IT project  
Weymouth & Wolaroi Houses - Pizza oven  
Stuart Douglas House - Talent quest practice  
Loader House - 80’s night with Karaoke and Just Dance  
Miller House - Pamper night  
New House - Nerf guns 

Sunday 23 August  
Trathen House - Nerf war in the gym 
Tower House - IT project  
Weymouth House - Pitch and putt 
Loader House - Frisbee golf  
Miller House - Nerf guns 
New House - Ultimate frisbee on the oval

Week 6B
Friday 28 August  
Weymouth House - Movie night  
Wolaroi House - Murder Mystery night 
PLC site - Father’s Day gift making 

Saturday 29 August  
Weymouth House - Fire pit 
Wolaroi House - Board games night  
Stuart Douglas House - Father’s Day gift making  
Loader House - Tie dye 
Miller House - Movie and Cold Rock 
New House - Outdoor cinema and fire pit night 

Sunday 30 August  
Weymouth House - Nerf war  
Loader, Miller & New Houses - Ninja Warrior 

Week 7A
Friday 4 September  
Weymouth House - Board games evening  
Wolaroi House - Popcorn and movie night  
Miller House - Card night 

Saturday 5 September  
Trathen House - Pizza making  
Tower House - Assasins - Last man standing  
Weymouth & Wolaroi Houses - Boarder v Day rugby 
Stuart Douglas & Trathen Houses - Games day 
PLC site - Street party, spit roast and outdoor cinema

Sunday 6 September - Father’s Day 
Tower House - Nerf war  
Loader House - Great Australian bake-off 
Miller House - Dinner at PLC for students and staff 
New House - Sunday workout session

Week 8B
Friday 11 September  
Year 8 boarders - Gathering at Tower House 
Loader House - Year 12 in-house farewell

Saturday 12 September  
Tower House - King of Games  
Weymouth House - Hamburger making  
Wolaroi House - Federal Falls hike 
Loader House - Amazing race 
Miller House - 80’s night with Karaoke and Just Dance  
New House - Pavement art afternoon

Sunday 13 September  
Weymouth House - Year 12 farewells  
Wolaroi House - Year 12 farewells  
Stuart Douglas House - In-house movie and popcorn 
Miller House - Spilt Milk afternoon tea and fire pit 
New House - Sunday workout sesh

Week 9A
Friday 18 September  
Weymouth House - Spilt Milk (in-house)

Saturday 19 September  
New House - Uno competition and board games 

Sunday 20 September  
Boarders Touch Football Day (TBC) 
Church in DPA and announcement of House Captains (TBC)


